
DG-SA1030/
DG-SA1133/DG-SA1133-20/
DG-SA1134/DG-SA1136

Model No: DG-SA1030
•  Connector type: LC Type
•  IEEE Standard: IEEE 802.3z
•  Wavelength (nm): 850nm
•  Fiber type: Multi Mode
•  Max Cable Distance: 280-550m
•  Case Operating Temperature: 0° ~ 70°
•  Storage Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%

Model No: DG-SA1133
•  Connector type: LC Type
•  IEEE Standard: IEEE 802.3z
•  Wavelength (nm): 1310nm
•  Fiber Type: Single Mode
•  Max Cable Distance: upto 10Km
•  Case Operating Temperature: 0º ~70º
•  Storage Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%

Model No: DG-SA1133-20
•  Connector type: LC Type
•  IEEE Standard: IEEE 802.3z
•  Wavelength (nm): 1310nm
•  Fiber Type: Single Mode
•  Max Cable Distance: upto 20Km
•  Case Operating Temperature: 0º ~70º
•  Storage Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%

Model No: DG-SA1134
•  Connector type: LC Type
•  IEEE Standard: IEEE 802.3z
•  Wavelength (nm): 1310nm
•  Fiber type: Single Mode
•  Max Cable Distance: upto 40Km
•  Case Operating Temperature: 0° ~ 70°
•  Storage Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%

Model No: DG-SA1136
•   Connector type: LC Type
•  IEEE Standard: IEEE 802.3z
•  Wavelength (nm): 1550nm
•  Fiber type: Single Mode
•  Max Cable Distance: upto 80Km
•  Case Operating Temperature: 0° ~ 70°
•  Storage Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%

Warranty
•   DIGICARE One year Warranty

Ordering Information:
DG-SA1030: DIGISOL 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver LC Type (550m)
DG-SA1133: DIGISOL 1000Base-LX SFP Transceiver LC Type (10kms)
DG-SA1133-20: DIGISOL 1000Base-LX SFP Transceiver LC Type (20kms)
DG-SA1134: DIGISOL 1000Base-LHX SFP Transceiver LC Type (40kms)
DG-SA1136: DIGISOL 1000Base-ZX SFP Transceiver LC Type (80kms)
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DIGISOL family of Small form Factor Pluggable (SFP) transceiver modules are 
specifically designed for the high performance integrated data link over optical 
fiber. With the hot pluggability, these modules offer an easy way to be installed into 
SFP ports at any time without the interruption of the host equipments operating 
online.
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